

MACC-9/20

Present-Sri Santanu Mukhopadhyay (JO WB00581)

order No 09

11.01.2024

Today is fixed for SR.

Petitioner files hazira through Ld Advocate.

No SR is received.

Fix 04.04.2024 for SR.

Petitioner is directed to take step afresh.

D/C by me

ADJ 1st Court
Bongaon