

MACC-9/20
Present- Shri Kallol Kumar Das (JO WB00668)

order No 17
19.11.2025

Today is fixed for SR.
Petitioner files hazira through Ld Advocate.
OP-2 files a petition praying for time as WS is not ready.
Considered. Prayer is allowed.
No SR is received in respect of OP-1
Fix 17.02.2026 for SR and filing WS.

D/C by me

ADJ 1st Court,
Bongaon